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Nordic 2018 U17 girls

Final results (70 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

2 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 PALK Madli EST EN GARDE

3 REKUTË Monika LTU VILNIAUS SP

5 PRELA Anna EST SBSK

6 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR GRODNO

7 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 MIHEJEVA Nellija  LAT DBJSS

9 TRUUSE Gabriela EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

10 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST TARTU KALEV

11 RAMSING Kamma DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

12 BINGELYTE Grete LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

13 ANIS Dinara EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

14 VASSILJEVA Karina EST TARTU KALEV

15 ZARETSKAIA Lizaveta BLR GRODNO

16 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

17 BER Vanessa EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

18 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST LE GLAIVE

19 BEIMANOVA Karina EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

20 TERHO Liisa FIN KALPAVELJET

21 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST TARTU KALEV

21 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR

23 SOHLBERG Oona FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

24 ALTAUZ Julia SWE SAF SOLNA

24 SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

26 MELLES Anne-Mai EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

27 VARUL Anni EST TARTU KALEV

28 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

29 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

30 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HELSINGIN MIEKK

31 JARÐEVIÈIÛTE Ema LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

32 ORLOVA Marija LAT RIGAS 3.BJSS

33 BABENKO Erika  LAT DBJSS

34 NILISK Kristiin EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

35 BESECKA Darija  LAT DBJSS

36 PACENKO Julija  LAT DBJSS

37 PROOSVÄLI Anneli EST EN GARDE

38 SALAUIEVA Varvara BLR GRODNO

39 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

40 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma FIN TURUN MIEKKAILI

41 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST SBSK

42 WEN Jiayi NOR

42 IRICIAN Urte LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

44 MUMM Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

45 NASHKO Milana LAT RIGAS 3.BJSS

46 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

47 JAANI Kleer EST EN GARDE
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48 VITKEVIÈIÛTË Nida LTU GAJA-FLORETË

49 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

50 DENISTSIK Marianna EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

50 KALA Kätlin EST TARTU KALEV

50 MUST Marleen EST TARTU KALEV

53 ÐIMKUTË Au?ðrinë LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

54 ZARONSKYTË Liepa LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

55 SMØRAAS Louise NOR

56 BOGDAN Ksenia EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

57 SANAMES Erika EST TARTU KALEV

58 LANNES Susanne EST TARTU KALEV

59 TRYNOVA Svetlana EST EN GARDE

60 PROKOPOVIÈ Karina LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

61 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

62 AGEYEVA Maria NOR

63 KAABERMA Gertrud EST IREM

63 HODNELAND Solveig NOR

65 RAUKTYTË Eglë LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

66 SEERO Jana EST TARTU KALEV

67 GOLUBOVA Ksenija LTU VILNIAUS SP

68 NAZAROVA Darja EST IREM

69 VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eliisa EST TARTU KALEV

70 POLJAKOVA Andreane EST PÕHJAKOTKAS
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Formula of the competition

70 fencers

Poules round 1:

70 fencers

10 poules 

49 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 49 fencers
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Initial ranking (70 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 PALK Madli EST EN GARDE

2 TRUUSE Gabriela EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

3 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR GRODNO

4 PRELA Anna EST SBSK

5 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST TARTU KALEV

6 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 TERHO Liisa FIN KALPAVELJET

8 LANNES Susanne EST TARTU KALEV

9 ZARETSKAIA Lizaveta BLR GRODNO

10 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST TARTU KALEV

11 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HELSINGIN MIEKK

13 RAMSING Kamma DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

14 MELLES Anne-Mai EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

15 VASSILJEVA Karina EST TARTU KALEV

16 SOHLBERG Oona FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

17 NILISK Kristiin EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

18 ALTAUZ Julia SWE SAF SOLNA

19 KALA Kätlin EST TARTU KALEV

20 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

21 MUMM Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

22 PROOSVÄLI Anneli EST EN GARDE

23 JARÐEVIÈIÛTE Ema LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

24 TRYNOVA Svetlana EST EN GARDE

25 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

26 BINGELYTE Grete LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

27 ÐIMKUTË Au?ðrinë LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

28 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

29 BER Vanessa EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

29 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST LE GLAIVE

29 BEIMANOVA Karina EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

29 ORLOVA Marija LAT RIGAS 3.BJSS

29 BABENKO Erika  LAT DBJSS

29 REKUTË Monika LTU VILNIAUS SP

29 BESECKA Darija  LAT DBJSS

29 PACENKO Julija  LAT DBJSS

29 ANIS Dinara EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

29 SALAUIEVA Varvara BLR GRODNO

29 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

29 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma FIN TURUN MIEKKAILI

29 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST SBSK

29 WEN Jiayi NOR

29 IRICIAN Urte LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

29 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR

29 NASHKO Milana LAT RIGAS 3.BJSS

29 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

29 JAANI Kleer EST EN GARDE
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29 VITKEVIÈIÛTË Nida LTU GAJA-FLORETË

29 MIHEJEVA Nellija  LAT DBJSS

29 DENISTSIK Marianna EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

29 SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

29 MUST Marleen EST TARTU KALEV

29 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

29 ZARONSKYTË Liepa LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

29 SMØRAAS Louise NOR

29 BOGDAN Ksenia EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

29 SANAMES Erika EST TARTU KALEV

29 VARUL Anni EST TARTU KALEV

29 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

29 PROKOPOVIÈ Karina LTU GINTARINË ÐPAGA

29 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

29 AGEYEVA Maria NOR

29 KAABERMA Gertrud EST IREM

29 HODNELAND Solveig NOR

29 RAUKTYTË Eglë LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

29 SEERO Jana EST TARTU KALEV

29 NAZAROVA Darja EST IREM

29 VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eliisa EST TARTU KALEV

29 POLJAKOVA Andreane EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

70 GOLUBOVA Ksenija LTU VILNIAUS SP
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:30  Piste number 1

Referee: PIASECKI Bartosz 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KAABERMA Gertrud IREM 0.166 -14 15 7

PROOSVÄLI Anneli EN GARDE 0.500 4 19 4

PALK Madli EN GARDE 0.666 9 26 2

REKUTË Monika VILNIAUS SP 0.833 10 27 1

ZARONSKYTË Liepa GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.333 -9 17 6

MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 21 5

PACENKO Julija  DBJSS 0.500 4 24 3

V

0

V

2

0

V

V

2

V

2

4

V

2

V

1

V

V

2

0

V

3

V

4

V

4

V

V

1

3

V4

4

V

2

V

2

V

1

V

4

V

V

2

Poule number 2  10:30  Piste number 2

Referee: AZUKAITE Vikte 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BOBROVA Elizaveta SBSK 0.500 0 23 5

TRUUSE Gabriela PÕHJAKOTKAS 1.000 18 30 1

NAZAROVA Darja IREM 0.000 -18 12 7

VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TURUN MIEKKAILI 0.500 1 22 4

JARÐEVIÈIÛTE Ema GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.500 1 24 3

SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.333 -3 23 6

BESECKA Darija  DBJSS 0.666 1 24 2
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Poule number 3  10:30  Piste number 3

Referee: SVENSSON Mats 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE 0.833 12 29 1

NILISK Kristiin TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.666 2 22 4

TRYNOVA Svetlana EN GARDE 0.166 -9 18 5

RAUKTYTË Eglë GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.166 -14 14 7

PROKOPOVIÈ Karina GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.166 -10 18 6

TENGESDAL Vilde 0.666 8 28 3

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna GRODNO 0.833 11 28 2

V

2

2

V

V

2

3

V

V

3

2

V

1

V

V3

2

2

V

4

V

3

V

V

1

V

4

2

V

V

4

4

V

V

2

2

V

4

V

V

1

V

4

Poule number 4  10:30  Piste number 4

Referee: PRAGI Marika 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

POLJAKOVA Andreane PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.000 -20 10 7

PRELA Anna SBSK 0.833 16 25 1

MUST Marleen TARTU KALEV 0.333 -6 19 6

WEN Jiayi 0.500 -3 19 5

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.500 5 21 4

ALTAUZ Julia SAF SOLNA 0.666 4 25 2

BABENKO Erika  DBJSS 0.666 4 25 2
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Poule number 5  10:30  Piste number 5

Referee: MOBERG Hanne-Sofie 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eliisa TARTU KALEV 0.000 -19 11 7

BOGDAN Ksenia PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.333 -10 15 5

KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TARTU KALEV 1.000 17 30 1

MIHEJEVA Nellija  DBJSS 0.500 5 22 4

KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -12 17 6

BINGELYTE Grete GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.833 11 27 2

SOHLBERG Oona ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.666 8 26 3
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Poule number 6  10:30  Piste number 6

Referee: PACEVICIUTE Rimante 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANIS Dinara TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.833 10 26 1

VITKEVIÈIÛTË Nida GAJA-FLORETË 0.333 -4 22 5

HODNELAND Solveig 0.166 -14 15 7

VASSILJEVA Karina TARTU KALEV 0.833 7 26 2

ÐIMKUTË Au?ðrinë GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.333 -7 19 6

NASHKO Milana RIGAS 3.BJSS 0.333 -2 22 4

ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 27 3
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Poule number 7  10:30  Piste number 7

Referee: ZHOLUDEVA Alina 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SANAMES Erika TARTU KALEV 0.166 -6 20 7

DENISTSIK Marianna PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.333 -6 19 5

MELLES Anne-Mai TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.666 3 24 3

SMØRAAS Louise 0.333 -9 15 6

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.833 14 27 1

TERHO Liisa KALPAVELJET 0.833 8 26 2

KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.333 -4 20 4
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Poule number 8  10:30  Piste number 8

Referee: HANSTEIN Jaanus 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LANNES Susanne TARTU KALEV 0.166 -8 18 7

VARUL Anni TARTU KALEV 0.666 1 26 2

JAANI Kleer EN GARDE 0.333 -3 20 6

ORLOVA Marija RIGAS 3.BJSS 0.500 -2 22 4

SALAUIEVA Varvara GRODNO 0.500 3 24 3

IRICIAN Urte GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.500 -3 19 5

RAMSING Kamma TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.833 12 27 1
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Poule number 9  10:30  Piste number 9

Referee: JEFIMOVA Maria 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BEIMANOVA Karina TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.833 9 26 1

KALA Kätlin TARTU KALEV 0.333 -6 19 6

SEERO Jana TARTU KALEV 0.000 -14 16 7

MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 0 23 3

ZARETSKAIA Lizaveta GRODNO 0.666 5 25 2

PÖYSTI Laura HELSINGIN MIEKK 0.500 4 24 4

NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.500 2 26 5
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Poule number 10  10:30  Piste number 10

Referee: MUSTONEN Terho 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.333 1 25 5

SENIUTAITE Aiste GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.666 4 25 3

BER Vanessa TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 15 30 1

OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TARTU KALEV 0.666 8 28 2

AGEYEVA Maria 0.166 -12 14 6

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 1 24 4

GOLUBOVA Ksenija VILNIAUS SP 0.000 -17 12 7
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Ranking after all poule rounds (70 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TRUUSE Gabriela PÕHJAKOTKAS 1.000 18 30 qualified

2 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TARTU KALEV 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 BER Vanessa TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 15 30 qualified

4 PRELA Anna SBSK 0.833 16 25 qualified

5 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.833 14 27 qualified

6 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE 0.833 12 29 qualified

7 RAMSING Kamma TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.833 12 27 qualified

8 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna GRODNO 0.833 11 28 qualified

9 BINGELYTE Grete GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.833 11 27 qualified

10 REKUTË Monika VILNIAUS SP 0.833 10 27 qualified

11 ANIS Dinara TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.833 10 26 qualified

12 BEIMANOVA Karina TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.833 9 26 qualified

13 TERHO Liisa KALPAVELJET 0.833 8 26 qualified

14 VASSILJEVA Karina TARTU KALEV 0.833 7 26 qualified

15 ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 27 qualified

16 PALK Madli EN GARDE 0.666 9 26 qualified

17 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TARTU KALEV 0.666 8 28 qualified

17 TENGESDAL Vilde 0.666 8 28 qualified

19 SOHLBERG Oona ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.666 8 26 qualified

20 ZARETSKAIA Lizaveta GRODNO 0.666 5 25 qualified

21 ALTAUZ Julia SAF SOLNA 0.666 4 25 qualified

21 SENIUTAITE Aiste GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.666 4 25 qualified

23 BABENKO Erika  DBJSS 0.666 4 25 qualified

24 MELLES Anne-Mai TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.666 3 24 qualified

25 NILISK Kristiin TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.666 2 22 qualified

26 VARUL Anni TARTU KALEV 0.666 1 26 qualified

27 BESECKA Darija  DBJSS 0.666 1 24 qualified

27 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 1 24 qualified

29 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 0 23 qualified

30 MIHEJEVA Nellija  DBJSS 0.500 5 22 qualified

31 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.500 5 21 qualified

32 PACENKO Julija  DBJSS 0.500 4 24 qualified

32 PÖYSTI Laura HELSINGIN MIEKK 0.500 4 24 qualified

34 PROOSVÄLI Anneli EN GARDE 0.500 4 19 qualified

35 SALAUIEVA Varvara GRODNO 0.500 3 24 qualified

36 NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.500 2 26 qualified

37 JARÐEVIÈIÛTE Ema GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.500 1 24 qualified

38 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TURUN MIEKKAILI 0.500 1 22 qualified

39 BOBROVA Elizaveta SBSK 0.500 0 23 qualified

40 ORLOVA Marija RIGAS 3.BJSS 0.500 -2 22 qualified

41 IRICIAN Urte GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.500 -3 19 qualified

41 WEN Jiayi 0.500 -3 19 qualified

43 MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 21 qualified

44 PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.333 1 25 qualified

45 NASHKO Milana RIGAS 3.BJSS 0.333 -2 22 qualified

46 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.333 -3 23 qualified

47 JAANI Kleer EN GARDE 0.333 -3 20 qualified
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48 VITKEVIÈIÛTË Nida GAJA-FLORETË 0.333 -4 22 qualified

49 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.333 -4 20 qualified

50 DENISTSIK Marianna PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.333 -6 19 eliminated

50 KALA Kätlin TARTU KALEV 0.333 -6 19 eliminated

50 MUST Marleen TARTU KALEV 0.333 -6 19 eliminated

53 ÐIMKUTË Au?ðrinë GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.333 -7 19 eliminated

54 ZARONSKYTË Liepa GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.333 -9 17 eliminated

55 SMØRAAS Louise 0.333 -9 15 eliminated

56 BOGDAN Ksenia PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.333 -10 15 eliminated

57 SANAMES Erika TARTU KALEV 0.166 -6 20 eliminated

58 LANNES Susanne TARTU KALEV 0.166 -8 18 eliminated

59 TRYNOVA Svetlana EN GARDE 0.166 -9 18 eliminated

60 PROKOPOVIÈ Karina GINTARINË ÐPAGA 0.166 -10 18 eliminated

61 KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -12 17 eliminated

62 AGEYEVA Maria 0.166 -12 14 eliminated

63 HODNELAND Solveig 0.166 -14 15 eliminated

64 KAABERMA Gertrud IREM 0.166 -14 15 eliminated

65 RAUKTYTË Eglë GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.166 -14 14 eliminated

66 SEERO Jana TARTU KALEV 0.000 -14 16 eliminated

67 GOLUBOVA Ksenija VILNIAUS SP 0.000 -17 12 eliminated

68 NAZAROVA Darja IREM 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

69 VOZNESSENSKI Maria-Eliisa TARTU KALEV 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

70 POLJAKOVA Andreane PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
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Table of 64
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FRANSSON Emma
15/9

PYLINOVA Anastasij
15/14

ZARETSKAIA Lizavet
15/9

PRELA Anna
15/10

Table of 16

PALK Madli
14/8

DZEKEVICH Katsiary
15/5

FRANSSON Emma
15/12

PRELA Anna
15/8
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Table of 64

3 BER Vanessa
TALLINNA MÕÕK

62 ----------
BER Vanessa

35 SALAUIEVA Varvara
GRODNO

30 MIHEJEVA Nellija 
DBJSS

MIHEJEVA Nellija 
15/9

19 SOHLBERG Oona
ESPOON MIEKKAIL

46 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Mi
TREKANTEN KØBEN

SOHLBERG Oona
12/10

51 ----------

14 VASSILJEVA Karina
TARTU KALEV

VASSILJEVA Karina

11 ANIS Dinara
TALLINNA MÕÕK

54 ----------
ANIS Dinara

43 MUMM Alice
DIF STOCKHOLM

22 SENIUTAITE Aiste
GAJA-DVIKOVA

SENIUTAITE Aiste
15/10

27 GORDON ACHOUR Runa
FFF STOCKHOLM

38 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma
TURUN MIEKKAILI

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
15/9

59 ----------

6 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza
LE GLAIVE

NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza

7 RAMSING Kamma
TREKANTEN KØBEN

58 ----------
RAMSING Kamma

39 BOBROVA Elizaveta
SBSK

26 VARUL Anni
TARTU KALEV

VARUL Anni
15/10

23 ----------

42 WEN Jiayi
WEN Jiayi

55 ----------

10 REKUTË Monika
VILNIAUS SP

REKUTË Monika

15 ABU EID TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

50 ----------
ABU EID TJULIN Sel

47 JAANI Kleer
EN GARDE

18 TENGESDAL Vilde
ALTAUZ Julia

15/10

31 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
GINTARINË ÐPAGA

34 PROOSVÄLI Anneli
EN GARDE

TENGESDAL Vilde
15/12

63 ----------

2 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
TARTU KALEV

KOMISSAROVA Karoli

Table of 32

MIHEJEVA Nellija 
15/12

VASSILJEVA Karina
15/14

ANIS Dinara
7/6

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
15/13

RAMSING Kamma
15/10

REKUTË Monika
15/5

ABU EID TJULIN Sel
15/8

KOMISSAROVA Karoli
15/10

Table of 16

MIHEJEVA Nellija 
15/9

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
15/8

REKUTË Monika
15/7

ABU EID TJULIN Sel
15/4
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Table of 8

1 PALK Madli
EN GARDE

8 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna
GRODNO

PALK Madli
7/5

5 FRANSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

4 PRELA Anna
SBSK

FRANSSON Emma
15/7

3 MIHEJEVA Nellija 
DBJSS

6 GORDON ACHOUR Runa
FFF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
15/13

7 REKUTË Monika
VILNIAUS SP

2 ABU EID TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

REKUTË Monika
15/13

Semi-finals

FRANSSON Emma
15/7

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
13/10

Final

FRANSSON Emma
15/10



14

Nordic 2018 U17 girls

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 1 2 0 0

CAO Junjie NOR 0 6 0 0

GEITUNG Jonn-Terje NOR 0 6 0 0

HANSTEIN Jaanus EST 1 6 1 1

JEFIMOVA Maria EST 1 3 0 0

MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU 0 3 0 0

MARKEVICIUS Povilas LTU 0 3 0 0

MICHNOVIC Loreta LTU 0 0 1 0

MOBERG Hanne-Sofie NOR 1 0 0 0

MUSTONEN Terho FIN 1 1 0 1

PÄÄKÖNEN Juhani FIN 0 3 1 0

PACEVICIUTE Rimante LTU 1 0 0 0

PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 1 0 0 0

PRAGI Marika EST 1 2 0 0

SALOKAS Arnas LTU 0 0 1 0

SVENSSON Mats SWE 1 2 0 0

VALIULIN Dmitri EST 0 3 0 1

ZHOLUDEVA Alina BLR 1 1 0 0


